Beneficiary

NAME  Eksperimentaaltehnika OÜ PERSONAL CODE / REGISTRY CODE

ACCOUNT NO  EE952200221061439596

BENEFICIARY'S BANK NAME, BIC CODE AND ADDRESS

SWEDBANK AS, HABAEE2XXXX, KESKLINNA LINNAOSA, 15040 TALLINN, Estonia

Payment

DATE  18.11.2025 AMOUNT  924.56 EUR

AMOUNT IN WORDS  nine hundred twenty four  point fifty six EUR

END-TO-END ID  110

DETAILS OF PAYMENT AND REFERENCE NO  Arve nr 10273 / 100159

BANK'S CONFIRMATION

2025111890521708
TRANSACTION FEE

According to Price List

AS LHV PANK TARTU MNT 2, 10145 TALLINN 6800400 INFO@LHV.EE LHV.EE